AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 11. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 430 JEDRZEJEWSKI S. - . et 7 2:00.334 12:37:30.976 7 1:58.801 12:36:41.331
1 1:55.371 12:24:48.672 8 1:58.515 12:38:39.846
2 1:53.308 12:26:41.980  PO-5-#431 STAWICKIS. - . +03435
3 1:53.545 12:28:35.525 1 208052 12:25:28.223  Po. 9 - # 427 WOLSKIE. - . + gg:;;
4 1552.320 12:30:27 845 2 1:56.053 12:27:24.276 1 1:57.226 12:24:51.900
s 151558 193219403 3 1:54.588 12:29:18.864 2 1:58.075 12:26:49.975
6 151564 12:34:10.967 4 1:55.804 12:31:14.668 3 1:59.777 12:28:49.752
, 1551010 193601977 5 1:54.851 12:33:09.519 4 1:56.420 12:30:46.172
g 150.941 123752918 6 1:54.376 12:35:03.895 5 1:57.390 12:32:43.562
7 1:54.594 12:36:58.489 6 1:58.535 12:34:42.097
Po. 2 - # 432 BARTOSZAK M. - . . gg-ggslt - 7 1:58.779 12:36:40.876
1 2:04.061 12:25:27.837 ~ Po. 6 - #406 BUDZIAKD. - . +04.346 8 1:58.767 12:38:39.643
2 1:55.709 12:27:23.546 ! 1:59.695 12:25:37.150
3 1:53.788 12:29:17.334 2 LEOEEE 12:27:36.783  Po. 10 - # 404 RZEPKAR. - . L0692
. 152,453 19:31:00.787 3 1:56.301 12:29:33.084 1 2:02.584 12:25:30.668
s 1552745 12:33:02.532 4 1:58.856 12:31:31.940 2 1:59.597 12:27:30.265
6 151,63 12:34:54.164 5 1:55.287 12:33:27.227 3 2:01.353 12:29:31.618
; 1552139 12:36.46.303 6 1:55.404 12:35:22.631 4 2:01.461 12:31:33.079
e 153797 19:38:40.030 7 1:57.375 12:37:20.006 5 1:59.536 12:33:32.615
6 1:57.867 12:35:30.482
Diff.First  Po. 7 - # 425 CIESLAK M. - . o 7 2:00.320 12:37:30.802
Po. 3 - # 216 SKUBISZEWSKI M. - . 102318 +04.455
1 1:56.108 12:26:55.030 1 LA 22520208
2 1:54.796 12:28:49.826 2 1:57.418 12:27:17.626  Po.11-# 411 STRUKT. -. + 06,989
3 1554351 19:30:44.177 3 1:57.418 12:29:15.044 1 2:01.751 12:25:44.379
. 153713 19:39:37.890 4 1:56.299 12:31:11.343 2 1:59.180 12:27:43.559
5 153,259 12:34:31.149 5 1:55.396 12:33:06.739 3 1:58.549 12:29:42.108
. 1:55.445 12:36.26.594 6 1:55.873 12:35:02.612 4 1:57.930 12:31:40.038
; 1557997 1938124591 7 1:55.642 12:36:58.254 5 1:59.755 12:33:39.793
6 2:08.419 12:35:48.212
Diff.First  Po. 8 - # 428 MORAWSKI P. - . oI Frst
Po. 4 - # 405 GALECZKA M. - . + 00 860 +04.665
1 2:02.417 12:25:30.669 1 1:59.640 12:25:00.409
5 153,807 199728476 2 1:57.209 12:26:57.618
3 2:00.943 12:29:25.419 3 1:56.494 12:28:54.112
4 2:02.601 12:31:28.020 & Lot 12200050
s >04774 12:33:32 794 5 1:55.606 12:32:45.765
6 1:57.848 12:35:30.642 € Lobues 1282550

Fastest lap: 1:50.941
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 400 KWIATKOWSKI R. - . v 0y ase Po.16- # 429 KEPINSKI M. - . Rt
1 2:03.577 12:25:12.986 1 2:07.926 12:36:03.909
2 2:03.068 12:27:16.054 2 2:04.220 12:38:08.129
3 2:01.678 12:29:17.732
4 2:01.520 12:31:19.252
5 2:00.765 12:33:20.017
6 1:58.376 12:35:18.393
7 1:59.352 12:37:17.745
Po. 13 - # 426 KONOPINSKI K. - . L 07.602
1 2:00.277 12:25:03.403
2 2:01.191 12:27:04.594
3 2:00.457 12:29:05.051
4 2:00.972 12:31:06.023
5 1:59.986 12:33:06.009
6 1:59.185 12:35:05.194
7 1:58.583 12:37:03.777
Po. 14 - # 421 WASYLISZYN M. - . +08.500
1 2:00.745 12:25:36.708
2 2:01.728 12:27:38.436
3 1:59.441 12:29:37.877
4 2:00.196 12:31:38.073
5 2:00.432 12:33:38.505
6 1:59.836 12:35:38.341
7 2:00.550 12:37:38.891
Po. 15 - # 513 HAN-MATUSZCZAK A. - . o8 e
1 2:03.873 12:25:15.025
2 2:02.007 12:27:17.032
3 2:01.415 12:29:18.447
4 2:02.114 12:31:20.561
5 2:00.606 12:33:21.167
6 2:00.241 12:35:21.408
7 1:59.687 12:37:21.095
Fastest lap: 1:50.941
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